
1313a EGGALM
1300 - 2300 m 

RASTKOGEL
1300 - 2500 m

Rastkogelbahn
Letzte Bergfahrt 15.30 Uhr
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8er Horbergjoch
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Horbergkarspitz
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6 SB 
Schneekar

PENKEN
630 - 2095 m

Kaserer LifteOlperer Lifte

Gefrorene Wand Lifte

Sommerbergalm 2100 m

Tuxerjoch LifteKl. Kaserer
3093 m

Olperer
3476 m

Gletscherbus 3

Gletscherbus 2

Schlegeis

HINTERTUXER GLETSCHER
1500 - 3250 m

Lärmstange

Realspitze
3039 m

Roßkopf
2971 m

Tuxer Fernerhaus 2660 m

Penkenjoch
2095 m Babylift

HORBERG
630 - 2278 m

Minilift

Mösl

Eggalmbahn

Zillergrund

AHORN
670 - 1965 m 

6er Sommerberg 2000 m 2100 m

EckartauHollenzen
Laubichl

Gefrorene Wand
3250 m

Mayrhofen
630 m

Ahornspitze
2973 m 8er Finkenberg

6 SB Knorren
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840 m
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Filzenkogel
2227 m

   

10er Gefrorene Wand
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   LEGENDE

Pendelbahn
    Zweiseilumlaufbahn
    Kabinenbahn
    Schlepplift
    2er Sesselbahn
    3er Sesselbahn
    4er Sesselbahn
    6er Sesselbahn
    8er Sesselbahn

    Halfpipe/Funpark
    Panoramakamera
    Panoramaterrasse
    Skischule
    Skiverleih
    Rennstrecke
    Rodelbahn
    Alpin 5

S
    Info
    Bushaltestelle
    Parkplatz

    Eislaufplatz
    Tiefgarage

    Eisschießbahn

HÜTTEN UND RESTAURANTS

Tuxer Fernerhaus
Sommerbergalm
Spannagelhaus
Gletscherhütte
Tuxerjochhaus
Bergrestaurant Eggalm
Egger Skialm
Lattenalm
Christlerhof
Vogelnest
Waldhütte
Heidis Skistadl
Bergrestaurant Lammerbichl
Penkenjochhaus
Penkentenne
Christa's Skialm
Almstüberl
Panorahma

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Penkenalm
Pilzbar
Bergrast
Gschösswandhaus
Stadlalm
Bergrestaurant Horberg
Kressbrunnalm
Eisberghütte
Schiestl's Sunnalm
Jausenstation Tappenalm
Hilde's Skitenne
Grillhofalm
Schneekar
Filzenstadl
Ahornhütte
Panorama
Wiesenhof
Unterbergalm

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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